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Career Pathways and Career Advisor

Laura Harris
417-836-4078

LauraHarris@MissouriState.edu

Blindness Skills

DJ Butcher
417-836-8872

Butcher2@MissouriState.edu

Anthony Blades
660-216-9605

JAnthonyBlades@MissouriState.edu

Annette Tankersley 
417-836-4090

AnnetteTankersley@MissouriState.edu



Missouri Leadership Development System
(MLDS)

Annette Cozort
417-836-4097

ACozort@MissouriState.edu

Toni Bass
417-836-4579

ToniBass@MissouriState.edu

Kevin Freeman
417-836-4539

KevinFreeman@MissouriState.edu

Randy Luebbert
417-836-4097

RLuebbert@MissouriState.edu

Missouri Teacher Development System
(MTDS)

Dr. Sandy Humbyrd
417-836-6098

SHumbyrd@MissouriState.edu

Math

Ronnie Evans
417-836-6177

RonnieEvans@MissouriState.edu

Joe Spurlin
417-836-6177

JSpurlin@MissouriState.edu

Stacey Maddeaux
417-836-6177

StaceyMaddeaux@MissouriState.edu

Migrant English Language Learners
(MELL)

Rhonda Hittenberger Ortiz
417-836-4093

RHittenbergerOrtiz@MissouriState.edu

Special Education

Amy Phipps
417-836-4082

AmyPhipps@MissouriState.edu

Dr. Susanne James
417-836-4090

SusanneJames@MissouriState.edu

District Continuous Improvement (DCI)

Shanna Hight
417-836-4625

shannahight@missouristate.edu

Dr. Kristen Ricker
417-836-6465

KRicker@MissouriState.edu

Amy Moore
417-836-4091

AmyMoore@MissouriState.edu

Dr. John Landrum-Horner
417-836-4091

JLandrum-Horner@MissouriState.edu

Positive Behavior Interventions and
Support (PBIS)

Andrea Rockney
417-836-4084

ARockney@MissouriState.edu

Jordan Politte
417-836-5152

JPolitte@MissouriState.edu

Joanna Haskins
417-836-4090

joannahaskins@missouristate.edu

mailto:shannahight@missouristate.edu

